

# **Swiss Watch Company**

At Swiss Watch Company, we don't just sell watches – we curate experiences. With decades of expertise and a dedication to personalized service, we're here to help you find a timepiece that's as unique as you are.

www.swisswatchcompany.in





# About us

The Swiss Watch Company was founded by Arun D'Silva and Jayanti Varma, driven by their shared commitment to the luxury Swiss watch market in India. After losing their corporate jobs in 2000, they decided to venture into brand management, ultimately creating Retail Interface Pvt Ltd. The company specializes in introducing family-owned Swiss watch brands like Raymond Weil, Frederique Constant, Alpina, and others to India. They have established a trusted presence across 75 stores in 15 cities and a leading online platform for Swiss watches. Their mission is to offer high-quality, authentic timepieces while fostering a deep appreciation for horology in India.

## **Our Products**

#### Swiss Made Watch Brands

Swiss Watch Company is your destination for top-quality Swiss timepieces. We offer an extensive range of luxury watches from trusted Swiss Made Watch Brands, crafted for elegance and durability. Our selection includes Swiss Watches for Men, Swiss Watches for Women, and more

### Swiss Watches for Men

Shop for Swiss Watches for Men at Swiss Watch Company, where we offer a diverse range of stylish and durable Swissmade timepieces. Whether you prefer classic or contemporary styles, our selection of Swiss Watches for Men caters to all preferences.

### Swiss Watches for Women

Find the perfect timepiece with Swiss Watches for Women at Swiss Watch Company. Our collection offers elegant and sophisticated designs, combining Swiss precision with style. From modern designs to classic beauty, we have a watch for every woman.

#### Swiss Watches in India

Swiss Watch Company offers an exclusive range of authentic Swiss timepieces, available across India. Our collection includes the best Swiss Watches for Men and Swiss Watches for Women, representing excellence in Swiss craftsmanship.



# THANK TOU

#### **Get In Touch**

- 8951355707
- ajay@brandbrood.com
- www.swisswatchcompany.in
- 9 77/1 17th-18th Cross, 6th Main Rd, Malleshwaram, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560055

